
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

FIVE-YEAR CONTRACT EXTENSION AND FIRST AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT FOR
CEMETERY MANAGEMENT SERVICES in the annual amount of $776,911 with CFS Funeral
Services, Inc. - Contract 785-9854

File #: 12-2068, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 4/19/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

